
22nd Annual Senior Open Championships Page 1

Sunday   2:00 PM Lanes 1 - 40
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: 720 & Over
Scr Game Game Game Prize

Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2719 TT n CO 929 943 847 2719
2 2656 Che's Design Studio #1 824 925 907 2656
3 2615 Stern's Sports 869 861 885 2615
4 2527 Prison Hill Brewary 806 846 875 2527
5 2496 Pounding the Pocket #2 890 744 862 2496
6 2319 Team Little 703 750 866 2319
7 2250 Hylton Heads 685 779 786 2250
8 2200 Production All Stars 713 816 671 2200

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 719 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 2006 House Hunters 655 684 667 2006
2 1953 Team Ross #2 696 595 662 1953
3 1920 Team Ludlow 608 651 661 1920
4 1896 Che's Design Studio #2 598 665 633 1896
5 1866 1 Hen, 3 Chicks 603 692 571 1866
6 1864 Corona Optique 662 547 655 1864
7 1862 Team Hagan 699 589 574 1862
8 1594 Aivazian Farms 495 534 565 1594

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 720 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2866 Che's Design Studio #1 824 925 907 2656 210 2866 225.00
2 2827 TT n CO 929 943 847 2719 108 2827 156.00
3 2770 Prison Hill Brewary 806 846 875 2527 243 2770
4 2679 Pounding the Pocket #2 890 744 862 2496 183 2679
5 2643 Hylton Heads 685 779 786 2250 393 2643
6 2642 Stern's Sports 869 861 885 2615 27 2642
7 2574 Team Little 703 750 866 2319 255 2574
8 2524 Production All Stars 713 816 671 2200 324 2524

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 719 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2763 Team Ludlow 608 651 661 1920 843 2763 225.00
2 2697 Che's Design Studio #2 598 665 633 1896 801 2697 156.00
3 2632 Corona Optique 662 547 655 1864 768 2632
4 2600 Team Hagan 699 589 574 1862 738 2600
4 2600 House Hunters 655 684 667 2006 594 2600
6 2595 Team Ross #2 696 595 662 1953 642 2595
6 2595 1 Hen, 3 Chicks 603 692 571 1866 729 2595
8 2548 Aivazian Farms 495 534 565 1594 954 2548

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Open 360 & Over

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1479 V. Karbowski/W. Woods 473 542 464 1479
2 1383 A. Lewis/R. Lopez 515 444 424 1383
3 1373 R. Sapp/L. Stern 466 429 478 1373
4 1329 G. Stewart/G. Hall 399 430 500 1329
5 1325 P. Bell/J. Gray 457 421 447 1325
6 1297 T. Turner/J. Gray 433 442 422 1297
7 1291 D. Ramsay/C. Wong 402 423 466 1291
8 1283 J. Ramey/J. Kurtz 462 426 395 1283
9 1224 F. Dusseau/R. Lopez 389 450 385 1224

10 1197 C. Little/M. Bustamante 417 438 342 1197
11 1187 F. Reed/J. Lekan 436 361 390 1187
12 1167 T. Dority/G. Bodnar 370 424 373 1167
13 1115 J. Schofield/R. Stewart 341 369 405 1115
14 1095 L. Rose/T. Ross 313 388 394 1095
15 1060 J. Endres/T. Ross 353 378 329 1060

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Open 359 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1125 K. Howard/J. Daly 383 364 378 1125
2 1032 M. Robison/D. Angulo 308 357 367 1032
3 979 M. Baskin/C. Hartz 335 356 288 979
4 977 L. Lemons/D. Hylton 323 354 300 977
5 952 S. Ludlow/T. Ross 312 287 353 952
6 938 M. Young/K. Gould 358 281 299 938
7 865 K. Lauer/B. Byrd 288 293 284 865
8 854 J. Endres/M. Robison 266 293 295 854
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Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
9 820 M. Wong/K. Reed 257 288 275 820

10 813 S. Ludlow/I. Rose 268 263 282 813

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 3: Womens 300 & Over

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 1052 S. Lopez/C. Hartz 329 341 382 1052
2 920 I. Rose/S. Ludlow 333 299 288 920
3 916 R. Hebert/M. Baskin 314 269 333 916

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 4: Womens 299 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 786 J. Aivazian/N. Hall 272 246 268 786
2 730 C. Forrester/C. Nelson 224 264 242 730

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Open 360 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1551 V. Karbowski/W. Woods 473 542 464 1479 72 1551 160.00
2 1457 P. Bell/J. Gray 457 421 447 1325 132 1457 105.00
3 1425 A. Lewis/R. Lopez 515 444 424 1383 42 1425 85.00
4 1422 G. Stewart/G. Hall 399 430 500 1329 93 1422
5 1418 J. Ramey/J. Kurtz 462 426 395 1283 135 1418
6 1417 T. Turner/J. Gray 433 442 422 1297 120 1417
7 1373 R. Sapp/L. Stern 466 429 478 1373 1373
8 1369 D. Ramsay/C. Wong 402 423 466 1291 78 1369
9 1319 F. Reed/J. Lekan 436 361 390 1187 132 1319

10 1317 T. Dority/G. Bodnar 370 424 373 1167 150 1317
11 1314 C. Little/M. Bustamante 417 438 342 1197 117 1314
12 1311 L. Rose/T. Ross 313 388 394 1095 216 1311
13 1275 F. Dusseau/R. Lopez 389 450 385 1224 51 1275
14 1274 J. Schofield/R. Stewart 341 369 405 1115 159 1274
15 1225 J. Endres/T. Ross 353 378 329 1060 165 1225

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Open 359 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1449 M. Robison/D. Angulo 308 357 367 1032 417 1449 130.00
2 1398 K. Howard/J. Daly 383 364 378 1125 273 1398 100.00
3 1342 M. Baskin/C. Hartz 335 356 288 979 363 1342
4 1298 L. Lemons/D. Hylton 323 354 300 977 321 1298
5 1282 M. Wong/K. Reed 257 288 275 820 462 1282
6 1274 M. Young/K. Gould 358 281 299 938 336 1274
7 1270 K. Lauer/B. Byrd 288 293 284 865 405 1270
8 1239 S. Ludlow/I. Rose 268 263 282 813 426 1239
9 1237 S. Ludlow/T. Ross 312 287 353 952 285 1237

10 1160 J. Endres/M. Robison 266 293 295 854 306 1160

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 3: Womens 300 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1403 S. Lopez/C. Hartz 329 341 382 1052 351 1403 83.00
2 1346 I. Rose/S. Ludlow 333 299 288 920 426 1346
3 1291 R. Hebert/M. Baskin 314 269 333 916 375 1291

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 4: Womens 299 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1240 C. Forrester/C. Nelson 224 264 242 730 510 1240 67.00
2 1230 J. Aivazian/N. Hall 272 246 268 786 444 1230

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: Open 180 & Over

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 718 Glenn Stewart 213 268 237 718
2 716 John Lekan, III 246 225 245 716
3 713 Lance Stern 208 279 226 713
4 701 John Kurtz, Jr 238 257 206 701
5 678 Gary Bodnar 255 204 219 678
6 675 Duane Ramsay 202 237 236 675
7 666 James Gray 245 225 196 666
8 654 Chris Little 194 193 267 654
9 648 Ted Turner 207 222 219 648

10 642 Jim Daly 236 203 203 642
11 641 Fred Dusseau 243 226 172 641
12 631 Vic Karbowski 205 219 207 631
13 630 Robert Sapp 225 246 159 630
14 628 Wallace Woods 246 184 198 628
15 626 Alan Lewis 212 246 168 626
16 617 John Schofield 223 179 215 617
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Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount

17 614 Frank Reed 203 209 202 614
18 610 Manuel Bustamante 203 222 185 610
19 606 Thomas Dority 239 189 178 606
20 600 Randy Stewart 213 189 198 600
21 597 Greg Hall 218 211 168 597
22 593 Che Wong 216 171 206 593
23 590 John Endres 181 226 183 590
24 583 Ralph Lopez, III 215 197 171 583
25 579 Paul Bell 213 194 172 579
26 563 Jeff Ramey 199 180 184 563
27 561 Leonard Rose, Jr 172 196 193 561
28 548 Larry Lemons 183 196 169 548
29 500 Tom Ross 184 161 155 500
30 486 Kelly Gould 156 177 153 486

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: Open 179 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 529 Ken Howard 204 141 184 529
2 490 Mei Wong 175 180 135 490
3 485 Inju Rose 170 179 136 485
4 466 Susie Ludlow 170 156 140 466
5 457 Martha Young 168 130 159 457
6 429 Marge Robison 118 160 151 429
6 429 David Hylton 136 159 134 429
8 385 Kris Reed 94 136 155 385

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: Womens 150 & Over

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 477 Debbie Angulo 174 156 147 477
2 469 Susie Ludlow 158 139 172 469
3 446 Nancy Hall 157 170 119 446

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 4: Womens 149 & Under

Scr Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 544 Carol Hartz 213 175 156 544
2 480 Marge Robison 155 169 156 480
3 435 Kathy Lauer 125 162 148 435
4 425 Margaret Baskin 130 117 178 425
5 414 June Aivazian 138 127 149 414
6 408 Beverly Byrd 136 142 130 408
7 362 Inju Rose 124 128 110 362
8 331 Connie Nelson 105 117 109 331
9 296 Carole Forrester 100 88 108 296

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: Open 180 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 784 Glenn Stewart 213 268 237 718 66 784 85.00
2 756 Gary Bodnar 255 204 219 678 78 756 71.00
3 752 John Kurtz, Jr 238 257 206 701 51 752 62.00
4 746 John Lekan, III 246 225 245 716 30 746 58.00
5 726 Duane Ramsay 202 237 236 675 51 726 50.50
5 726 Ted Turner 207 222 219 648 78 726 50.50
7 714 Chris Little 194 193 267 654 60 714
8 713 Lance Stern 208 279 226 713 713
8 713 Frank Reed 203 209 202 614 99 713

10 711 Jim Daly 236 203 203 642 69 711
11 708 James Gray 245 225 196 666 42 708
12 698 John Schofield 223 179 215 617 81 698
13 682 Vic Karbowski 205 219 207 631 51 682
14 678 Thomas Dority 239 189 178 606 72 678
14 678 Randy Stewart 213 189 198 600 78 678
16 675 Leonard Rose, Jr 172 196 193 561 114 675
17 668 Fred Dusseau 243 226 172 641 27 668
18 666 Paul Bell 213 194 172 579 87 666
19 664 Manuel Bustamante 203 222 185 610 54 664
20 656 Larry Lemons 183 196 169 548 108 656
20 656 John Endres 181 226 183 590 66 656
22 649 Wallace Woods 246 184 198 628 21 649
23 647 Jeff Ramey 199 180 184 563 84 647
24 644 Alan Lewis 212 246 168 626 18 644
25 636 Robert Sapp 225 246 159 630 6 636
26 624 Greg Hall 218 211 168 597 27 624
27 620 Che Wong 216 171 206 593 27 620
28 607 Ralph Lopez, III 215 197 171 583 24 607
29 600 Kelly Gould 156 177 153 486 114 600
30 599 Tom Ross 184 161 155 500 99 599
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HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Open 179 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 733 Mei Wong 175 180 135 490 243 733 55.00
1 733 Ken Howard 204 141 184 529 204 733 55.00
3 725 Inju Rose 170 179 136 485 240 725
4 676 Martha Young 168 130 159 457 219 676
5 669 Marge Robison 118 160 151 429 240 669
6 652 Susie Ludlow 170 156 140 466 186 652
7 642 David Hylton 136 159 134 429 213 642
8 604 Kris Reed 94 136 155 385 219 604

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: Womens 150 & Over

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 655 Susie Ludlow 158 139 172 469 186 655 55.00
2 654 Debbie Angulo 174 156 147 477 177 654
3 644 Nancy Hall 157 170 119 446 198 644

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 4: Womens 149 & Under

HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 720 Marge Robison 155 169 156 480 240 720 65.00
2 703 Carol Hartz 213 175 156 544 159 703 51.00
3 657 June Aivazian 138 127 149 414 243 657
4 633 Beverly Byrd 136 142 130 408 225 633
5 629 Margaret Baskin 130 117 178 425 204 629
6 612 Kathy Lauer 125 162 148 435 177 612
7 602 Inju Rose 124 128 110 362 240 602
8 583 Connie Nelson 105 117 109 331 252 583
9 551 Carole Forrester 100 88 108 296 255 551

All Events Open      - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z All Events Open  Division 2: Age 67 - 74

Scr Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 2103 Wallace Woods 628 791 684 2103 27.00
2 2005 Ted Turner 648 690 667 2005
3 1984 James Gray 666 732 586 1984
4 1554 Tom Ross 500 507 547 1554

All Events Open      - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z All Events Open  Division 3: Age 58 - 66

Scr Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 2175 John Lekan III 716 689 770 2175 35.00
2 1998 Che Wong 593 702 703 1998 29.00
3 1936 Greg Hall 597 642 697 1936 25.00
4 1926 Gary Bodnar 678 598 650 1926 22.00
5 1922 Duane Ramsay 675 589 658 1922
6 1890 Fred Dusseau 641 554 695 1890
7 1867 Vic Karbowski 631 688 548 1867
8 1864 Ralph Lopez III 583 685 596 1864
9 1790 Paul Bell 579 593 618 1790

10 1773 Thomas Dority 606 569 598 1773
11 1736 Manuel Bustamante 610 574 552 1736
12 1732 John Schofield 617 511 604 1732
13 1716 Jeff Ramey 563 627 526 1716
14 1682 Randy Stewart 600 604 478 1682
15 1612 John Endres 590 519 503 1612
16 1598 Leonard Rose Jr 561 588 449 1598
17 1565 Larry Lemons 548 503 514 1565

All Events Open      - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
z All Events Open  Division 4: Age 50 - 57

Scr Event Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Amount
1 2064 Robert Sapp 630 715 719 2064 26.00
2 2036 Lance Stern 713 658 665 2036 19.00
3 2004 John Kurtz Jr 701 656 647 2004
4 1987 Glenn Stewart 718 687 582 1987
5 1959 Alan Lewis 626 698 635 1959
6 1871 Chris Little 654 623 594 1871

All Events Open      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV05 -- Handicap Result
z All Events Open  Division 1: Age 75 & Older

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2180 Marge Robison 480 439 541 1460 720 2180 27.00
2 2046 David Hylton 429 474 504 1407 639 2046
3 2029 Martha Young 457 441 474 1372 657 2029
4 1956 Susie Ludlow 466 435 497 1398 558 1956
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HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount

All Events Open      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV06 -- Handicap Result
z All Events Open  Division 2: Age 67 - 74

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2239 Ted Turner 648 690 667 2005 234 2239 29.00
2 2166 Wallace Woods 628 791 684 2103 63 2166 21.00
3 2110 James Gray 666 732 586 1984 126 2110
4 2052 Ken Howard 529 491 420 1440 612 2052
5 2030 Jim Daly 642 634 547 1823 207 2030
6 1934 Frank Reed 614 498 525 1637 297 1934
7 1851 Tom Ross 500 507 547 1554 297 1851

All Events Open      - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV07 -- Handicap Result
z All Events Open  Division 3: Age 58 - 66

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2265 John Lekan III 716 689 770 2175 90 2265 43.00
2 2160 Gary Bodnar 678 598 650 1926 234 2160 36.00
3 2079 Che Wong 593 702 703 1998 81 2079 30.00
4 2075 Duane Ramsay 675 589 658 1922 153 2075 27.00
5 2051 Mei Wong 490 444 388 1322 729 2051
5 2051 Paul Bell 579 593 618 1790 261 2051
7 2043 Inju Rose 485 378 460 1323 720 2043
8 2020 Vic Karbowski 631 688 548 1867 153 2020
9 2017 Greg Hall 597 642 697 1936 81 2017

10 1989 Thomas Dority 606 569 598 1773 216 1989
11 1975 John Schofield 617 511 604 1732 243 1975
12 1971 Fred Dusseau 641 554 695 1890 81 1971
13 1968 Jeff Ramey 563 627 526 1716 252 1968
14 1941 Kelly Gould 486 497 616 1599 342 1941
15 1940 Leonard Rose Jr 561 588 449 1598 342 1940
16 1936 Ralph Lopez III 583 685 596 1864 72 1936
17 1916 Randy Stewart 600 604 478 1682 234 1916
18 1898 Manuel Bustamante 610 574 552 1736 162 1898
19 1889 Larry Lemons 548 503 514 1565 324 1889
20 1836 Kris Reed 385 376 418 1179 657 1836
21 1810 John Endres 590 519 503 1612 198 1810

All Events Open      - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV08 -- Handicap Result
z All Events Open  Division 4: Age 50 - 57

HDCP Event Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D T Total Total HDCP Amount
1 2185 Glenn Stewart 718 687 582 1987 198 2185 26.00
2 2157 John Kurtz Jr 701 656 647 2004 153 2157 19.00
3 2082 Robert Sapp 630 715 719 2064 18 2082
4 2051 Chris Little 654 623 594 1871 180 2051
5 2036 Lance Stern 713 658 665 2036 2036
6 2013 Alan Lewis 626 698 635 1959 54 2013

All Events Womens    - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV09 -- Scratch Result
z All Events Womens  Division 1: Age 75 & Older

Scr Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D Total Amount
1 851 Margaret Baskin 425 426 851 24.00
2 768 June Aivazian 414 354 768
3 714 Connie Nelson 331 383 714
4 643 Carole Forrester 296 347 643

All Events Womens    - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV10 -- Scratch Result
z All Events Womens  Division 2: Age 67 - 74

Scr Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D Total Amount
1 878 Nancy Hall 446 432 878 9.00

All Events Womens    - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV11 -- Scratch Result
z All Events Womens  Division 3: Age 58 - 66

Scr Event Event Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D Total Amount
1 1097 Carol Hartz 544 553 1097 15.00
2 486 Robin Hebert 486 486

All Events Womens    - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV13 -- Handicap Result
z All Events Womens  Division 1: Age 75 & Older

HDCP Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1399 Marge Robison 480 439 919 480 1399 29.00
2 1293 Kathy Lauer 435 504 939 354 1293 22.00
3 1273 Susie Ludlow 466 435 901 372 1273
4 1259 Margaret Baskin 425 426 851 408 1259
5 1254 June Aivazian 414 354 768 486 1254
6 1219 Beverly Byrd 408 361 769 450 1219
7 1218 Connie Nelson 331 383 714 504 1218
8 1153 Carole Forrester 296 347 643 510 1153
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HDCP Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D Total Total HDCP Amount

All Events Womens    - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV14 -- Handicap Result
z All Events Womens  Division 2: Age 67 - 74

HDCP Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1274 Nancy Hall 446 432 878 396 1274 10.00

All Events Womens    - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV15 -- Handicap Result
z All Events Womens  Division 3: Age 58 - 66

HDCP Event Event HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Bowler Name S D Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1424 Debbie Angulo 477 593 1070 354 1424 30.00
2 1415 Carol Hartz 544 553 1097 318 1415
3 1343 Inju Rose 485 378 863 480 1343
4 654 Robin Hebert 486 486 168 654
5 600 Sylvia Lopez XXX 408 408 192 600
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